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$449,900

1102, AVE J5, LANCASTER, CA, 93535
https://windomrealtor.com

**EXCEPTIONAL Single-Story Gem! Rare 5BR/2BA Home with
Modern Updates in Prime Location!** Discover this stunning
1,708 Sq Ft home, a rare find with its spacious five-bedroom
layout, ideally situated for both convenience and style. Featuring
a 2-car garage and a beautiful floor plan, this home combines
comfort with modern living. Freshly painted inside and out, […]

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Lot size: 0.2 sq ft

Year built: 1964 Lot Size Acres: 0.2 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 County: Los Angeles
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Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 1708 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Stories: 1

Roof: Composition Construction Materials: Frame, Stone, Stucco, Wood Siding

Fencing: Back Yard, Block Lot Features: Rectangular Lot, Sprinklers In Front

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: VA Loan, Cash, Conventional Foundation Details: Slab

Architectural Style: Traditional CrossStreet: Challenger and J5

Road Surface Type: Paved, Public Utilities: Natural Gas Available, Sewer Connected

Zoning: LRRA7500*

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: In Garage Patio And Porch Features: Slab

Appliances: Dryer, Electric Range, None Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Laminate

Heating: Natural Gas Pool Features: None

WaterSource: Public Fireplace Features: Family Room, Gas

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker-A Hartwig Co.


